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Practitioners Register - Animal Chiropractors

Registration 

Date

Registration Type First Name Last Name Company Work Phone Work Email Facebook ID Home Country Home State Home Town Animal Treatments

5/8/2023 Doctor Chiropractic James Marks Pukekohe Chiropractic 6421994990 james@pukekohechiropractic.co.nz www.pukekohechiropractor.co.nz New Zealand Auckland Pukekohe Horses

5/8/2023 Doctor Veterinary Medicine Alex Chick South East Country Vets (07) 46982520 crowsnest@secvets.com.au Australia Queensland Crows Nest Dogs & Horses

5/8/2023 Doctor Chiropractic Nadine Dick 4000207336 nadinendick@gmail.com Australia Western Australia Perth All Animals

5/8/2023 Doctor Chiropractic Shee Yee Lim Animal Health Center@ Ara 60189884285 sheeyee.lim96@gmail.com Malaysia Selangor/ Kuala Lumpur Petaling Jaya All Animals

5/8/2023 Doctor Chiropractic Maree Heading HD Chiropractic (+64) 272127759 maree@hdchiropractic.co.nz www.hdchiropractic.co.nz New Zealand Wellington Upper Hutt All Animals

5/8/2023 Doctor Chiropractic Craig Matthews 412425388 camatt@ozemail.com.au Australia Queensland Brisbane / Gold Coast Dogs & Horses

5/8/2023 Doctor Veterinary Medicine Sally-Ann Pimlott Blue and White Vets coffs Harbour littleblackdogsal@outlook.com Australia NSW Coffs Harbour Dogs

5/8/2023 Doctor Veterianry Medicine Sarah Vandeweeghe Dr Sarah Acupuncture 687892548 drsarah.acupuncture@yahoo.com Dr Sarah Acupuncture New Caledonia MONT DORE SUD Mont Dore Horses dogs & cats

5/8/2023 Doctor Chiropractic Danielle van Sprang Sprang Chiropractic sprangchiropractic@gmail.com Australia Victoria Geelong All Animals

5/8/2023 Doctor Chiropractic James Gardiner Australia South Australia All Animals

5/8/2023 Doctor Veterinary Medicine Krish Someshwar Hong Kong Jockey Club 85256169116 krish.someshwar@gmail.com Hong Kong Hong Kong Horses

5/8/2023 Doctor Chiropractic Clint Prior Mt Barker Chiropractic 401281384 mtbarkerchiro@hotmail.com Australia South Australia Mt Barker All Animals

5/8/2023 Doctor Chiropractic Caitlin White Mt Barker Chiropractic 413450744 mtbarkerchiro@hotmail.com Australia South Australia Mt Barker All Animals

18/3/2024 Doctor Chiropractic Harly Klinac Heal Clinic 09 3789519 Harley@healclinic.co.nz www.facebook.com/healclinicnz New Zealand Auckland/Tomarata/Northland Dogs & Horses

18/3/2024 Doctor Veterinary Medicine Melissa Sim Franklin Vets 2108065735 melissasim90@gmail.com New Zealand Pukeohe

18/3/2024 Doctor Veterinary Medicine Kim Man Tang  Heung Wo Animal Medical Center 24903732 hwamc@yahoo.com.hk Hong Kong Hong Kong Hong Kong Dogs & Cats

18/3/2024 Doctor Chiropractic Sean Shiu 431084229 sean9shiu@gmail.com Australia Western Australia Kardinya All Animals
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